Version 09 5 25

Date

11/13

1/17

11/20

12/3

12/4

12/8

12/10

12/11

17

1/8

112

1/15

1/20
1/22

1/23

1/29

*Girls JH please review the JH/JV Girls Basketball Schedule.

(*)-District game, (#)-Number of games that night, Bold-Home Game; Eollow Mascot Media for the up-to-date Schedule and changes

Day

Thurs
Mon
Thurs
Wed
Thurs
Mon
Wed
Thurs
Wed
Thurs
Mon

Thurs

Semi Finals for Clay County Middle School Conference (Top 4 Teams in the Conference.)
Championship for Clay County Mlddle School Conference

Fri

Thurs

Opponent

GREENCOVE
ORANGE PARK
WILKINSON
LAKESIDE
OAKLEAF
LAKE ASBURY
GREENCOVE
ORANGE PARK
WILKINSON
LAKESIDE
OAKLEAF

LAKE ASBURY

INTERLACHEN

HOPE

H/A

H

H

H

2025-2026 JH Girls/Boys Basketball Schedule

Time (G/B)

5:30 PM/6:45 PM
5:30 PM/6:45 PM
5:30 PM/6:45 PM
5:30 PM/6:45 PM
5:30 PM/6:45 PM
5:30 PM/6:45 PM
5:30 PM/6:45 PM
5:30 PM/6:45 PM
5:30 PM/6:45 PM
5:30 PM/6:45 PM
5:30 PM/6:45 PM

5:30 PM/6:45 PM

Boys Only 4:30pm

Boys Only 5pm



