## 2025-2026 JH Girls/Boys Basketball Schedule

Date	Day	Opponent	H/A	Time (G/B)
11/13	Thurs	GREENCOVE	Н	5:30 PM/6:45 PM
11/17	Mon	ORANGE PARK	Н	5:30 PM/6:45 PM
11/20	Thurs	WILKINSON	Н	5:30 PM/6:45 PM
12/3	Wed	LAKESIDE	Α	5:30 PM/6:45 PM
12/4	Thurs	OAKLEAF	Н	5:30 PM/6:45 PM
12/8	Mon	LAKE ASBURY	Α	5:30 PM/6:45 PM
12/10	Wed	GREENCOVE	Α	5:30 PM/6:45 PM
12/11	Thurs	ORANGE PARK	Α	5:30 PM/6:45 PM
1/7	Wed	WILKINSON	Α	5:30 PM/6:45 PM
1/8	Thurs	LAKESIDE	Н	5:30 PM/6:45 PM
1/12	Mon	OAKLEAF	Α	5:30 PM/6:45 PM
1/15	Thurs	LAKE ASBURY	Н	5:30 PM/6:45 PM
<ul><li>1/20 Semi Finals for Clay County Middle School Conference (Top 4 Teams in the Conference.)</li><li>1/22 Championship for Clay County Middle School Conference</li></ul>				
1/23	Fri	INTERLACHEN	Н	Boys Only 4:30pm
1/29	Thurs	HOPE	Н	Boys Only 5pm

<sup>\*</sup>Girls JH please review the JH/JV Girls Basketball Schedule.